

Gr Case No 587/2020 (Reg No. 161/2021)
Jo Code No. 01449

Order dated : 10-2-2026

Today is fixed for evidence .

Accused persons on court bail are representative .

Summons have been served upon csw 13,csw 14 csw 15 and csw 17 but they did not appear today before this Court , subsequently they have violated Court's order .

As such issue WWA against CSW 13 and Csw 17 .

BC 11 is directed to issue WWA against csw 13 and csw 17

Fix: 07-3-2026 for wwa

DA to take note .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur